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| Race (20 Laps) started at 14:43:15

Fort Grozny, Ku[:!xpauuﬁ 1 3,086 km
* 06.10,2018 14:40 N
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Nos. N¢ Bogurenn Fopon 3assurens Kpy O61w.Bp Pas.jflug Paspeis__JlyuweeBp cKopocrb Oy
1 5 TF.KY3HELOB Mocksa Axaniemun pannm 20 31:45.086 1:34.434 116,631 25
2 20 E.CAHMH CaMapa AAC Cuispanb Criopr 20 31:45.688 0.602 0.602 1:34.505 116,594 2C
3 17 T.KANbMAHOBMC Tonbsu AG Team 20 31:46.385 1.299 0.697 1:34.415 116,551 16

4 1 AHYPUEB KazaHb AG Team 20 31:46.894 1.808 0.509 1:34.732 116,520 13
5 46 10.CTPYKOBA Kypck REDMOND DRIVE 20 31:53.014 7.928 6.120 1:34.884 116,148 11
6 22 AMACNEHHUKOE [eveprog Axapemys pannu 20 31:54.963 9.877 1.949 1:35.000 116,029 10
7 12 M.CMMOHOB CuizpaHb AAC Cuispane Cropt 20 31:55.805 10.719 0.842 1:35.037 115978 9
8 10 ATMETYXOB Cankr-Merepbypr LADA Sport ROSNEFT 20 32:01.290 16.204 5.485 1:34.743 115,647 8
9 56 B.KOPABNEB KazaHs MAPYC 20 32:05.607 20.521  4.317 1:34.927 115,388 7
10 95 P.AMOLIKOB ToneaTT! AKHMAT Racing Team 20 32:00.686 24.600 4.079 1:35.031 115,144 6
11 15 P.IUVILAPUH Canxt-letepBypr  iliywapuH Pomar 20 32:15.547 30461  5.861 1:35.361 114,795 5
12 28 ATYTAEB Ka3aHb AG Team 20 32:15.785 30.699  0.238 1:35.471 114,781 4
13 44 P.HAOMKOB Kazaub AKHMAT Racing Team 20 32:16.120 31.034 0.335 1:35.370 114,761 3
14 8 WJNbBOB Camkr-flerepbypr  REDMOND DRIVE 20 32:22.770 37.684  6.650 1:34.208 114,369 3
15 63 WAXMALOB TPO3HBIN AKHMAT Racing Team 20 32:40.13¢ 55.053  17.369  1:35.747 113,355 1
16 14 A.BACU/IbEB YeBoKcaphbt Bacunuen AHapeii 20 32:51.261 1:06.175 11.122  1:36.222 112,716 0©
Not classified {(75% = 15 Laps)

73 WKOCTIOKOB CankT-TleTepbypr  AKHMAT Racing Team 8 19:03.523 12laps 12laps 1:35.959 72,722 0

Announcements
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